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CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 

JULY    T-0   S-0 AUGUST    T-8   S-4 SEPTEMBER     T-20   S-20

OCTOBER     T-22   S-22 NOVEMBER      T-17   S-16 DECEMBER     T-15   S-15

JANUARY     T-21   S-21 FEBRUARY     T-19   S-18

APRIL     T-17   S-17 MAY     T-21   S-20 JUNE     T-10   S-10

MARCH     T-20   S-20 

TEACHER IN-SERVICE   HOLIDAY/SCHOOL CLOSED 

FIRST & LAST STUDENT DAY  NON-TEACHING DAY 

TEACHER DAYS:   190 

STUDENT DAYS:    183 

2024-2025 School Calendar 
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Central Montco Technical High School 

School Calendar 

2024-2025 

    Teacher Days  Student Days 

Monday August 19, 2024 In-Service 

Tuesday August 20, 2024 In-Service 

Wednesday August 21, 2024 In-Service 

Thursday August 22, 2024 In-Service 

Friday August 23, 2024 

Monday August 26, 2024 

Friday August 30, 2024 8 4 

Monday September 2, 2024 20 20 

Thursday October 3, 2024  22 22 

Friday November 1, 2024  

Tuesday November 5, 2024  

Wednesday November 27, 2024 

Thursday November 28, 2024  

Friday November 29, 2024 17 16 

Monday December 23, 2024 

Tuesday December 24, 2024 

Wednesday December 25, 2024 

Thursday December 26, 2024 

Friday December 27, 2024 

Monday December 30, 2024 

Tuesday December 31, 2024 15 15 

Wednesday January 1, 2025  

Monday January 20, 2025 21 21 

Friday February 14, 2025 

Monday February 17, 2025 19 18 

Friday March 31, 2025  

Non-Teaching Day 

First Student Day  

Non-Teaching Day 

Labor Day*/School Closed 

Rosh Hashanah*/School Closed 

Holiday*/School Closed  

In-Service 

Non-Teaching Day 

Thanksgiving*/School Closed 

School Closed  

Winter Break 

Winter Break 

Christmas*/School Closed 

Winter Break 

Winter Break   

Winter Break 

Winter Break  

Winter Break 

MLK Day*/School Closed 

In-Service 

President’s Day*/School Closed  

Eid Al Fitr*/School Closed 20 20 

Monday April 14, 2025 Spring Break 

Tuesday April 15, 2025 Spring Break 

Wednesday April 16, 2025 Spring Break 

Thursday April 17, 2025 Spring Break 

Friday April 18, 2025 Good Friday*/School Closed 17 17 

Tuesday May 20, 2025 In-Service 

Monday May 26, 2025 Memorial Day*/School Closed 21 20 

Thursday June 13, 2025 Last Student Day 10 10 

Total Days: 190 183 

* Official Local School District Holidays pursuant to 24 P.S. Section 15-1502 of the Pennsylvania School Code.
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